Pole vault men Time :17:39

Heat:1
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Ausloos Frederik
Meeuse Milan

Colle Florian

Van Nuffelen Thomas
Ingelaere Brian
Lippens Jarne

Brack Lander

De Coninck Jasper

Long jump women Time :18:13

Heat:1

1 1230
2 9381
3 1271
4 9542
5 1509
6 9308
7 1317
8 2744
9 1574
10 2871
11 2480
12 1849
13 863

Javelin throw men Time
Heat:1

2733
3076
9562
9362
733
9329
9559
2217
780
3303
437
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High jump men Time :18:

Heat:1

9557
2371
9543
9430
2673
2629
674
3047
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Long jump men Time :19:

Heat:1

3049
1065
410
1381
2720
9552
2942
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Leemans Jolien
Ritzen Nora

Van Hertem Kim
Munich Tovar
Lindemans Marjolein
Bastmeijer Eva
Vercruysse Jesse
Vancamp Hanne

De Ruyck Hanne
Bulcke Justine
Cooper May Lee
Van Hecke Sarah
Jolie Karen

:18:30

Herman Timothy
Smet Thomas

Daan Meyer
Melssen Ward
Duchateau Jarne
Dekkers Arjan
Lucas Leroy

Meeus Hans
Timmermans Gilles
Mory Niel

Van De Sande Alessandro

41

Amels Douwe
Ghuys Bram

Eurez Yanez
Todosijevic Milos
Verdonck Emile
Algoet Giebe
D"hondt Jonathan
Spiessens Yentl

19

Nolf Cedric
Lambert Romain
Capiau Tobias
Stempnick Nicolas
Obasuyi Michael
Dutilleul Aymeric
Cherlet Wout

Javelin throw women Time :19:17

Heat:1

706
9564
9349
1917
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Pole vault women Time
Heat:1

2064
2775
1657
1885
1052
9076
9579
1676
1470
9343
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Van Den Brulle Kato
de Klerk Roos
Knijnenburg 1lse
Umans Kirsten

:20:19

De Vocht Elien
De Baene Hanne
De Roeck Nelle
Quirin Laura
Borstlap Hanne
Dambry Noemie
Marx Lara
Andries Lien

De Ryck Aurelie
Jansen Moniek

High jump women Time :20:23

Heat:1

9556
1213
9372
1653
539
1870
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Demireva mirela
Desmet Hannelore
Noorman Sietske
Van Hessche Hanne
Maudens Hanne

De Vogelaer Sarah
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Shot put men Time :19:53

Heat:1
1 9509 Damien Birkinhead
2 2952 Goetheer Remco**
3 2517 Verbrugghe Jurgen
Triple jump Men Time :20:06
Heat:1
1 2435 Commey Solomon
2 9337 Hage Sander
3 9584 Remko Aubert

http://liveresults.be/2015/putbos-meeting/WPdoc.txt

93
92
83

93
85
86

AUS
OLSE
HAC

VAC
NED
NED

20.13
17.49
17.21

15.17
15.01
13.42

Page 2 of 2

29/03/2016



